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Blue Light Vehicle

South Australia Police Mounted Cadre

Band of the South Australia Police
(Enigma and Sonic DrillDance Clubs)
Let the Pageant Begin - 2025
(IMPACT Entertainment - Pesented by
TIDC Performing Arts Studio)

~ Pageant Express

~ Billy Bulldozer

~ Tobhy Toy Truck

~ (alaxy 2000 (Southern Dewhack

11. =

12.
13.
14.

13.

Garrison of the 501st Legion,
Rylock Base of the Rehel Legion)

Onkaparinga City Concert Band
(Golden Grove High School -
Special Entry Dance Program)

Magic Fairyland
Cinderella (Prestige Dance Academy)

Mermaid Christmas
(Dance Explosions - Port Augusta)

Bruto

~ lzzy the Dinosaur

16. ~
~ Jolly & Jingles

11.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

Scotch College Caledonian Corps
and Highland Dancers
Gingerbread House

Pageant Bakery (Accent on Dance)

Humpty Dumpty
Yellow Brick Road
Pipes and Drums of the Royal

Caledonian Society of SA
(Jess Dance Academy)

Parade of the Flags

(South Australian Precision Team)
The Royal Christmas Ball
(Ballroom Dancers)

A Violin for Christmas

(Blue Odyssey DriliDance Club)

Be seen with the Sunflower
(Dancers by Donna)
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26.

21.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
33.

36.

31.
38.

*

~>

-_Nd =%
W% -
@ >~
WX
® A

Ye Olde Pageant Tram ’

Unley Concert Band
(Just for Fun the Dance Company)

My Pet Dragon

Shaping our Wonderful World
(Chinatown Adelaide Dragon Dance and
Multicultural Affairs)

SA Circus Centre - Home of Cirkidz
Pogo
Nasty Neville

Adelaide’s Combined Brass
(Cheryl Bradley Dance Studios)

~ The Soft Toys
~ Bee Merry (Theatre Bugs)

39. ~

40.

M. ~

42.
43.

44.
45.

46.
47.

48.
49.

A

N CRORGERED
(Innovate Dance Studio)

Christmas in Toytown with Toy Tots
Starring
(South Australian Precision Team)

Seymour College Pipe Band &
Highland Dancers

Kumangka Malturri —Apinthi
(Coming Together)

Possum Magic

Penguins R Kool

Christmas Barbecue (AEROKkids)
Summer Holiday

Pulteney Grammar Senior
Drum Corps (Ridgehaven Calisthenics)

~ Kingsley’s Vintage Cars
~ P.S. Murray Explorer

(Pageant Jazz Band)

~ Austin 7

Christmas Rapping (DJ Shep and the
South Australian Skate Collective with
IMPACT Entertainment - Presented by
TIDC Performing Arts Studio)

Christmas on Parade

Heathfield Renegades
(Rockit Performing Arts)
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62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
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Christmas Shoppe
Young Adelaide Voices
Nipper & Nimble

Bollywood Wedding with Nellie
(Fusion Beats Dance)

London Bus
(Australian Classical Youth Ballet)

RDS Drumline (JL Dance Productions)
Flinders Port Holdings - Pilot Boat

The Nutcracker Christmas Ballet
(Australian Classical Youth Ballet)

Christmas Party Time
Christmas by the Pool

City of Elizabeth Pipe Band
(Dancers by Donna)

Made with love and a sprinkle
of magic (Prestige Dance Academy)

Nativity

The Christmas Star

(Australian Classical Youth Ballet)
Australian Girls Choir

Snow Dome

Tea Tree Gully Redbacks Band
(South Australian Precison Team)

Fergus the North Pole Fire Engine
Yuletide Skaters (SkateSA)

69.

10.

12.

13.
14.
13.

16.
11.
18.

19.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.

Sounds of Christmas
(Incognito presented by
Ding Productions)

~ Christmas Limousine
. ~ The List Keeper

City of Adelaide Pipe Band
(Empire Dance Studio)

* 12 Days of Christmas
Counting Down to Christmas

~ Christmas Carousel
(Rachael Leahcar)

~ Christmas in the Snow
~ Winter Wonderland

10/27th Battalion Royal
South Australian Regiment Band
(Dancers by Donna)

~ Happy EIf

Let it Snow (Mitcham Dance -
Infinity Performace Team)

~ Christmas Stocking
~ Christmas Tree
~ Stardust Castle

The Royal Australian Navy
Band South Australia
(Prestige Dance Academy)

. ~ Father Christmas
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* New Float

~ National Pharmacies

South Australian
Tourism Commission

SA Police
Channel 9
Metropolitan Fire Service

® SAWater
Flinders Port Holdings
News Corp
City of Adelaide
Foodland
SA Dental

A Caravan & Camping SA
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